Kim's ABC Adventures L.L.C. Liability Release Agreement

Kim's ABC Adventures L.L.C. requires the following Liability Release form signed before your child can start school.

Child's Name _____

I hereby assume all risk of personal injury for the year my child is attending preschool at Kim's ABC Adventures L.L.C. I understand that the tuition fee does not cover accident insurance. I do not and will not hold Kim's ABC Adventures L.L.C., or its owners, responsible for any injury occurring upon arrival, during, or departing preschool.

Parent Signature	Date
I DO / DO NOT (please circle one) give	
	Child's Name

permission to play on the trampoline while attending preschool at Kim's ABC Adventures. I acknowledge that use of a trampoline can be dangerous and may result in serious injury. I release Kim's ABC Adventures L.L.C. from all responsibility should any injury arise while my child is using the trampoline.

Parent Signature

Date

* Please ask you	ır child to help	follow the rul	e of no more	e than two	children on	the trampoline
at one time.						